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Chicopee Parks & Recreation 
Men South Division Basketball 2021 – 2022 Schedule 

 

Day Date Gym Time Visitors Home 
Saturday Jan. 8 Comp 5:00 Druid Ridge Storm 

Saturday Jan. 8 Comp  6:00 Mass Alternative Elite Squad 

Sunday Jan. 9 Bellamy 12:00 Tigers AC Windsor Cafe 

Sunday Jan. 9 Bellamy 1:00 Spartans Clean Air 

    BYE Sok’s 

      

Saturday Jan. 15 Comp 3:00 Tigers AC Druid Ridge 

Saturday Jan. 15 Comp  4:00 Mass Alternative Sok’s 

Sunday Jan. 16 Bellamy 11:00 Elite Squad Storm 

Sunday Jan. 16 Bellamy 12:00 Windsor Cafe Clean Air 

    BYE Spartans 

      

Saturday Jan. 22 Comp 5:00 Sok’s Clean Air 

Saturday Jan. 22 Comp  6:00 Tigers AC Mass Alternative 

Sunday Jan. 23 Bellamy 9:00 Spartans Elite Squad 

Sunday Jan. 23 Bellamy 10:00 Druid Ridge Windsor Cafe 

    BYE Storm 

      

Saturday Jan. 29 Comp 5:00 Mass Alternative Spartans 

Saturday Jan. 29 Comp  6:00 Elite Squad Druid Ridge 

Sunday Jan. 30 Bellamy 9:00 Windsor Cafe Sok’s 

Sunday Jan. 30 Bellamy 10:00 Clean Air Storm 

    BYE Tigers AC 

      

Saturday Feb. 5 Comp 3:00 Druid Ridge Mass Alternative 

Saturday Feb. 5 Comp  4:00 Sok’s Elite Squad 

Sunday Feb. 6 Bellamy 10:00 Storm Windsor Cafe 

Sunday Feb. 6 Bellamy 11:00 Spartans Tigers AC 

    BYE Clean Air 

      

Saturday Feb. 12 Comp 3:00 Elite Squad Tigers AC 

Saturday Feb. 12 Comp  4:00 Windsor Cafe Spartans 

Sunday Feb. 13 Bellamy 11:00 Clean Air Druid Ridge 

Sunday Feb. 13 Bellamy 12:00 Storm Sok’s 

    BYE Mass Alternative 

      

Saturday Feb. 19 Comp 3:00 Windsor Cafe Mass Alternative 

Saturday Feb. 19 Comp  4:00 Clean Air Tigers AC 

Sunday Feb. 20 Bellamy 11:00 Storm Spartans 

Sunday Feb. 20 Bellamy 12:00 Sok’s Druid Ridge 

    BYE Elite Squad 
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PLAYOFFS 
 

Saturday Feb. 26 Comp 3:00 6 Seed 3 Seed 

Saturday Feb. 26 Comp  4:00 5 Seed 4 Seed 

Sunday Feb. 27 Bellamy 10:00 Winner of 3v6 1 Seed 

Sunday Feb. 27 Bellamy 12:00 Winner of 4v5 2 Seed 

      

Saturday  March 5 Comp 4:30 Semi Final Winner 1 Semi Final Winner 2 

 


